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United States District Court

District of Massachusetts

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 5/30/2025 at 11:09 AM EDT and filed on 5/30/2025
Case Name: Diggs et al v Mici et al
Case Number: 4:22-cv-40003-MRG
Filer:
Document Number: 110(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ELECTRONIC NOTICE of Hearing. Fairness Hearing set for 10/24/2025 at 10:00
AM in Courtroom 2 - Worcester (In person only) before District Judge Margaret
R. Guzman. (SF)

4:22-cv-40003-MRG Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Anthony E. Fuller     anthony.fuller@hoganlovells.com, anthony-fuller-
3437@ecf.pacerpro.com, lisa.marland@hoganlovells.com

Gregory F Noonan     gregory.noonan@hoganlovells.com, nicole-lynch-
7097@ecf.pacerpro.com

David Milton     dmilton@plsma.org, jpingeon@plsma.org, kpiper@plsma.org,
mrabbani@plsma.org

Lauren Petit     lpetit@plsma.org

mailto:ECFnotice@mad.uscourts.gov
mailto:CourtCopy@mad.uscourts.gov
https://ecf.mad.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?241290


Alexandra Watson Bailey     alexandra.bailey@hoganlovells.com,
melissa.cieszkowski@hoganlovells.com

Courtney A. Caruso     courtney.caruso@hoganlovells.com

Brittni A. Wipper     brittni.wipper@doc.state.ma.us

Stephanie M. Caffrey     stephanie.m.caffrey@doc.state.ma.us

Kristyn J.E. Huey     khuey@plsma.org

Kayla Ghantous     kayla.ghantous@hoganlovells.com, kayla-ghantous-
9573@ecf.pacerpro.com

Fleming Farrell     fleming.farrell@hoganlovells.com

Rachel C. Talamo     rtalamo@plsma.org

4:22-cv-40003-MRG Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 


